A

MOTOAMERICA

MotoAmerica Championship at Atlanta

| HONOS Superbike Road Atlanta 2.550 miles
Practice 1 4/30/2021 10:25
Practice (45:00 Time) started at 10:25:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 1:34.720 +6.086 10:31:40.784 17 1:59.435 +29.523 11:08:13.085
(76) Loris Baz 4 1:31.246 +2.612 10:33:12.030 p18 1:40.819 +10.907 11:09:53.904
1 10:27:03.917 5 1:39.446 +10.812 10:34:51.476
2 1:34.604 +9.333 10:28:38.521 6 1:31.642 +3.008 10:36:23.118 (31) Jeffrey Purk
3 1:31.267 +5.996 10:30:09.788 7 1:30.600 +1.966 10:37:53.718 1 10:28:10.002
4 1:29.129 +3.858 10:31:38.917 8 1:30.591 +1.957 10:39:24.309 p2 1:56.542 +25.277 10:30:06.544
5 1:29.009 +3.738 10:33:07.926 9 1:29.514 +0.880 10:40:53.823 3 3:09.381 +1:38.116 10:33:15.925
6 1:28.634 +3.363 10:34:36.560 p10 1:44.221 +15.587 10:42:38.044 4 1:34.202 +2.937 10:34:50.127
7 1:27.872 +2.601 10:36:04.432 11 3:49.571 +2:20.937 10:46:27.615 5 1:34.434 +3.169 10:36:24.561
8 1:27.797 +2.526 10:37:32.229 12 1:30.714 +2.080 10:47:58.329 6 1:33.453 +2.188 10:37:58.014
9 1:27.135 +1.864 10:38:59.364 13 1:29.735 +1.101 10:49:28.064 p7 11:10.064 +9:38.799 10:49:08.078
10 1:27.435 +2.164 10:40:26.799 14 1:29.366 +0.732 10:50:57.430 8 1:55.586 +24.321 10:51:03.664
1 1:27.053 +1.782 10:41:53.852 p15 1:40.137 +11.503 10:52:37.567 9 1:33.336 +2.071 10:52:37.000
12 1:27.013 +1.742 10:43:20.865 16 6:32.704 +5:04.070 10:59:10.271 10 1:32.725 +1.460 10:54:09.725
13 1:26.676 +1.405 10:44:47.541 17 1:29.746 +1.112 11:00:40.017 11 1:31.474 +0.209 10:55:41.199
14 1:26.687 +1.416 10:46:14.228 18 1:28.956 +0.322 11:02:08.973 12 1:31.880 +0.615 10:57:13.079
15 1:26.844 +1.573 10:47:41.072 19 1:28.634 11:03:37.607 p13 5:17.316 +3:46.051 11:02:30.395
16 1:31.278 +6.007 10:49:12.350 20 1:29.415 +0.781 11:05:07.022 14 1:52.825 +21.560 11:04:23.220
17 1:26.719 +1.448 10:50:39.069 21 1:31.985 +3.351 11:06:39.007 15 1:31.648 +0.383 11:05:54.868
18 1:26.149 +0.878 10:52:05.218 22 1:29.119 +0.485 11:08:08.126 16 1:31.265 11:07:26.133
19 1:30.795 +5.524 10:53:36.013 p23 1:50.318 +21.684 11:09:58.444 17 1:31.530 +0.265 11:08:57.663
20 1:26.924 +1.653 10:55:02.937 18 1:31.550 +0.285 11:10:29.213
21 1:26.278 +1.007 10:56:29.215 (50) Bobby Fong
p22 1:36.861 +11.590 10:58:06.076 1 10:27:21.137 (11) Mathew Scholtz
23 4:55.843 +3:30.572 11:03:01.919 2 1:29.643 +3.446 10:28:50.780 1 10:26:41.323
24 1:25.608 +0.337 11:04:27.527 3 1:28.244 +2.047 10:30:19.024 2 1:27.722 +3.228 10:28:09.045
25 1:25.271 11:05:52.798 4 1:27.707 +1.510 10:31:46.731 3 1:26.425 +1.931 10:29:35.470
26 1:28.494 +3.223 11:07:21.292 5 1:27.077 +0.880 10:33:13.808 4 1:25.676 +1.182 10:31:01.146
27 1:25.431 +0.160 11:08:46.723 6 1:27.284 +1.087 10:34:41.092 5 1:25.383 +0.889 10:32:26.529
28 1:28.780 +3.509 11:10:15.503 p7 1:33.777 +7.580 10:36:14.869 p6 1:36.787 +12.293 10:34:03.316
8 7:23.221 +5:57.024 10:43:38.090 7 11:08.995 +9:44.501 10:45:12.311
(80) Hector Barbera 9 1:26.413 +0.216 10:45:04.503 8 1:25.442 +0.948 10:46:37.753
1 10:27:00.439 10 1:26.695 +0.498 10:46:31.198 9 1:25.195 +0.701 10:48:02.948
2 1:40.554 +12.278 10:28:40.993 p11 1:33.811 +7.614 10:48:05.009 10 1:25.401 +0.907 10:49:28.349
3 1:36.970 +8.694 10:30:17.963 12 9:54.816 +8:28.619 10:57:59.825 p11 1:36.048 +11.554 10:51:04.397
4 1:35.555 +7.279 10:31:53.518 13 1:26.468 +0.271 10:59:26.293 12 11:31.165 +10:06.671 11:02:35.562
5 1:36.267 +7.991 10:33:29.785 14 1:26.197 11:00:52.490 13 1:24.735 +0.241 11:04:00.297
6 1:34.490 +6.214 10:35:04.275 15 1:26.392 +0.195 11:02:18.882 14 1:24.652 +0.158 11:05:24.949
7 1:33.150 +4.874 10:36:37.425 16 1:27.279 +1.082 11:03:46.161 15 1:24.494 11:06:49.443
8 1:32.666 +4.390 10:38:10.091 17 1:30.162 +3.965 11:05:16.323 16 1:37.833 +13.339 11:08:27.276
9 1:32.414 +4.138 10:39:42.505 18 1:27.304 +1.107 11:06:43.627 17 1:37.569 +13.075 11:10:04.845
10 1:31.976 +3.700 10:41:14.481 19 1:27.203 +1.006 11:08:10.830
p11 1:50.282 +22.006 10:43:04.763 p20 1:45.182 +18.985 11:09:56.012 (45) Cameron Petersen
12 6:16.275 +4:47.999 10:49:21.038 p1 10:25:43.566
13 1:37.056 +8.780 10:50:58.094 (88) Max Flinders 2 2:01.578 +35.594 10:27:45.144
14 1:30.456 +2.180 10:52:28.550 1 10:27:33.648 3 1:32.896 +6.912 10:29:18.040
15 1:40.271 +11.995 10:54:08.821 2 1:33.936 +4.024 10:29:07.584 4 1:28.917 +2.933 10:30:46.957
16 1:30.171 +1.895 10:55:38.992 3 1:32.665 +2.753 10:30:40.249 5 1:27.580 +1.596 10:32:14.537
17 1:29.398 +1.122 10:57:08.390 4 1:31.282 +1.370 10:32:11.531 p6 1:43.030 +17.046 10:33:57.567
18 1:42.135 +13.859 10:58:50.525 p5 1:39.866 +9.954 10:33:51.397 7 8:29.107 +7:03.123 10:42:26.674
19 1:41.000 +12.724 11:00:31.525 6 4:09.055 +2:39.143 10:38:00.452 8 1:30.405 +4.421 10:43:57.079
20 1:29.995 +1.719 11:02:01.520 7 1:32.241 +2.329 10:39:32.693 9 1:26.524 +0.540 10:45:23.603
21 1:28.670 +0.394 11:03:30.190 8 1:31.005 +1.093 10:41:03.698 p10 1:40.782 +14.798 10:47:04.385
22 1:28.659 +0.383 11:04:58.849 p9 1:42.712 +12.800 10:42:46.410 11 12:00.039 +10:34.055 10:59:04.424
23 1:28.276 11:06:27.125 10 7:00.738 +5:30.826 10:49:47.148 12 1:27.486 +1.502 11:00:31.910
24 1:42.167 +13.891 11:08:09.292 p11 1:39.180 +9.268 10:51:26.328 13 1:27.403 +1.419 11:01:59.313
p25 1:50.487 +22.211 11:09:59.779 12 8:32.257 +7:02.345 10:59:58.585 14 1:26.266 +0.282 11:03:25.579
13 1:30.519 +0.607 11:01:29.104 p15 1:46.991 +21.007 11:05:12.570
(36) Jayson Uribe 14 1:29.912 11:02:59.016 16 4:09.976 +2:43.992 11:09:22.546
1 10:28:31.272 15 1:30.022 +0.110 11:04:29.038 17 1:25.984 11:10:48.530
2 1:34.792 +6.158 10:30:06.064 p16 1:44.612 +14.700 11:06:13.650
Race Director Orbits
Rick Hobbs
Signed / *
Printed: 4/30/2021 11:12:42 AM T AMERICAN MOTORCYCLISTASSOCIATION
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A

MOTOAMERICA

MotoAmerica Championship at Atlanta

| HONOS Superbike Road Atlanta 2.550 miles
Practice 1 4/30/2021 10:25
Practice (45:00 Time) started at 10:25:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(33) Kyle Wyman
1 10:27:48.256
p2 1:47.884 +20.695 10:29:36.140
3 6:46.432 +5:19.243 10:36:22.572
p4 1:50.178 +22.989 10:38:12.750
p5 7:39.724 +6:12.535 10:45:52.474
6 7:25.351 +5:58.162 10:53:17.825
p7 1:43.276 +16.087 10:55:01.101
8 5:29.832 +4:02.643 11:00:30.933
9 1:29.719 +2.530 11:02:00.652
10 1:28.500 +1.311 11:03:29.152
1 1:27.748 +0.559 11:04:56.900
12 1:27.933 +0.744 11:06:24.833
13 1:27.622 +0.433 11:07:52.455
14 1:27.189 11:09:19.644
15 1:27.719 +0.530 11:10:47.363
(25) David Anthony

1 10:27:04.942
2 1:34.651 +6.533 10:28:39.593
3 1:30.793 +2.675 10:30:10.386
4 1:29.037 +0.919 10:31:39.423
5 1:29.324 +1.206 10:33:08.747
6 1:28.120 +0.002 10:34:36.867
p7 1:38.137 +10.019 10:36:15.004
8 17:52.180 +16:24.062 10:54:07.184
9 1:30.165 +2.047 10:55:37.349
10 1:28.581 +0.463 10:57:05.930
1" 1:28.118 10:58:34.048
p12 1:38.460 +10.342 11:00:12.508

(32) Jake Gagne

1 10:26:32.152
2 1:27.931 +3.295 10:28:00.083
3 1:25.531 +0.895 10:29:25.614
4 1:25.036 +0.400 10:30:50.650
5 1:24.636 10:32:15.286
p6 1:33.070 +8.434 10:33:48.356
7 15:30.532 +14:05.896 10:49:18.888
p8 1:30.719 +6.083 10:50:49.607
p9 3:12.941 +1:48.305 10:54:02.548

(2) Josh Herrin

p1 10:26:50.211
Race Director Orbits
Rick Hobbs
Signed
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